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Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Value

ftp.rus.uni-stuttgart.de

University of Stuttgart

Germany
13/3an/2015
166,129
5,319,861
7.54 TB

Name Dirs

/ 166129
/pub 166128
/pub/mirrors 165181
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org 7979
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 7978
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 5240
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org 30175
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian 30174
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool 24850
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/poo. .. 24187
/pub/mirrors/downTload.opensuse.org 1672
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com 44032
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu 44031
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu... 40330
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/ports 946
/pub/mirrors/build.opensuse.org 11835
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu... 31918
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org 209
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debian-cd 208
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debian... 148

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2935.44 GB 434 GB
Average: 244.62 GB 326 GB
Maximum: 432.38 GB

217 GB
Minimum: 112.31 GB
From: 2014/02 109 cB
ek 2015/01 0 cB

[ Linux package Files
- Disk Image Files
-Archive Files

[l viscellaneous Files
- Image Files

- Data Files

[ program Files

. Internet Files

| | pocument Files

[ windows system Files

Files
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5312037
1336324
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

7445.61 GB
744.56 GB
2644.50 GB
175.69 GB
2006
2015

5063366 ...

506337 Files
1958520 ...

87105 Files

2006

2015

FTP Status v2.6.36

2646 GB

1985 GB

1323 GB

662 GB

0 GB

1958521 Files

1468891 Files

979261 Files

489630 Files

0 Files

15-Jan-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History
—
Last 10 Years Modified File Count History
—
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B R Files 3.68 TB 49.61 %
[ 1so Files 1.58 TB 21.32 %
[ oes Files 1.46 TB 19.67 %
Bl 6z Files 330.05 GB 4.35 %
[ 8z2 Files 151.24 GB 1.99 %
B xz Fites 123.98 GB 1.63 %
B v Files 40.62 GB 0.54 %
[l NoEXT Files 25.93 GB 0.34 %
[ ] zIp Files 23.66 GB 0.31 %
[ tar Files 17.63 GB 0.23 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files
B rRPv Files 2.04 M 41.77 %
[ oeB Files 1.22 M 25.00 %
B HTvL Files 498.49 K 10.22 %
B Gz Files 394.33 Kk 8.08 %
[ vor Files 227.08 K 4.65 %
[ osc Files 135.04 K 2.77 %
[ noEXT Files 111.04 K 2.28 %
[ renDME Files 94.91 K 1.95 %
| | mETA Files 86.42 K 1.77 %
[ eButp Files 74.30 K 1.52 %
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Category

Linux Package Files
Disk Image Files
Archive Files
Miscellaneous Files
Image Files

Data Files

Program Files
Internet Files
Document Files
wWindows System Files

File Type

Linux Installation Package File

CD or DVD ISO Image

Debian Linux Package File
GZIP Compressed Archive File
BZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File
Miscellaneous Files

Image File

ZIP Compressed Archive File
TAR Archive File

Binary Delta File

Squashfs File System File
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
Program File

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive
Tar BZip 2 Compressed File
LZMA Compressed File

Header Data File

HTML Document

windows Security Catalog

Extension

RPM Files

ISO Files

DEB Files

GZ Files

BZ2 Files

XZ Files

IMG Files
NOEXT Files
ZIP Files

TAR Files

UDEB Files
TEMPLATE Files
XD3 Files
SQUASHFS Files
TGZ Files
TAZPKG Files
DRPM Files

RUN Files

TBZ Files

TBZ2 Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

3337676
2389
500034
285768
4438
390850
230
499700
157651
88

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

2072542
2349
1265133
394332
31641
63156
285768
1570
3958
166

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

2038206
2349
1219725
394332
31641
63156
1570
111039
3958
166
45069
1327

59

38

3796
13427
34335
97

55

281
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Data

5.16 TB
1.59 1B

676.42 GB

53.99 GB
40.99 GB
20.15 GB
33 GB

9.

3.43
1.45

1.

GB
GB

24 GB
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69 TB
58 TB
1.47 TB

.99
62
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23
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Data

3.
1.
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58

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

TB
TB

1.46 TB

330.05 GB
151.24 GB
123.98 GB
40.

25
23

17.
14.
12

62
.93
.66
63
89
.32

11.23

10.
10.

64
42

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

9.84 GB
9.65 GB
9.17 GB
8.76 GB
5.56 GB

15-3Jan-2015

Data (%)

68.41 %
21.10 %
.76 %
.70 %
.53 %
.26 %
.12 %
.04 %
.02 %
.02 %
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48.76 %
20.96 %
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.19 %
.16 %
.15 %
.14 %
.13 %
.13 %
.12 %
.12 %
.11 %
.07 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 166129 5319861 7.54 TB 100.00 %
/pub 166128 5319859 7.54 TB > 99.99 %
/pub/mirrors 165181 5312037 7.54 TB 99.97 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org 7979 1336324 3.12 TB 41.42 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 7978 1336324 3.12 TB 41.42 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 5240 679948 1.01 TB 13.43 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org 30175 1051077 0.95 TB 12.64 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian 30174 1051077 0.95 TB 12.64 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool 24850 984792 941.30 GB 12.19 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/poo. .. 24187 975043 910.81 GB 11.80 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org 1672 745336 888.39 GB 11.51 %
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com 44032 593294 761.59 GB 9.86 %
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu 44031 593294 761.59 GB 9.86 %
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu. .. 40330 571240 714.92 GB 9.26 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/ports 946 467531 465.64 GB 6.03 %
/pub/mirrors/build.opensuse.org 11835 494083 462.73 GB 5.99 %
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu. .. 31918 380789 385.05 GB 4.99 %
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org 209 5659 326.87 GB 4.23 %
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debian-cd 208 5659 326.87 GB 4.23 %
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debian... 148 4850 293.34 GB 3.80 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.ussg.iu.edu 272 69281 289.79 GB 3.75 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.ussg.iu.edu/gentoo-di... 271 69281 289.79 GB 3.75 %
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu. .. 7067 180855 285.00 GB 3.69 %
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.ubuntu.com 53 1323 280.02 GB 3.63 %
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.ubuntu.com/cdimage 52 1323 280.02 GB 3.63 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 12 13924 258.64 GB 3.35 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 3 8706 214.69 GB 2.78 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 2 8706 214.69 GB 2.78 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/dis. .. 535 162370 209.38 GB 2.71 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org.. 66 38317 203.71 GB 2.64 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse. org/update 87 79018 188.65 GB 2.44 %
/pub/mirrors/ftp.ussg.iu.edu/gentoo-di. 0 67078 188.35 GB 2.44 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientific1inux.org... 120 22953 182.44 GB 2.36 %
/pub/mirrors/download. fedora.redhat.com 489 241680 159.04 GB 2.06 %
/pub/mirrors/downTload.fedora.redhat.co... 488 241680 159.04 GB 2.06 %
/pub/mirrors/download. fedora.redhat.co... 487 241680 159.04 GB 2.06 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 316 45857 157.84 GB 2.04 %
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.ubuntu.com/cdimag. .. 21 485 145.37 GB 1.88 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 2 9172 132.01 GB 1.71 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 1 9172 132.01 GB 1.71 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 2 9048 127.24 GB 1.65 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 1 9048 127.24 GB 1.65 %
/pub/mirrors/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu. .. 1629 60760 103.82 GB 1.34 %
/pub/mirrors/build.opensuse.org/games 28 7255 98.84 GB 1.28 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 46 245 96.71 GB 1.25 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/por. .. 346 143641 96.31 GB 1.25 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/por. .. 345 143641 96.31 GB 1.25 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 13 14700 96.14 GB 1.25 %
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.org... 120 28796 92.10 GB 1.19 %
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/por. .. 178 90746 91.13 GB 1.18 %
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File Name

/pub/mirrors/mirror.centos.org/cento..
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.o..
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.o..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/d..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debi..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debi..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debi..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debi..
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.o..
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/d..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.ubuntu.com/cdim..
/pub/mirrors/mirror.centos.org/cento..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debi..
/pub/mirrors/download.opensuse.org/d..
/pub/mirrors/rsync.scientificlinux.o..
/pub/mirrors/mirror.centos.org/cento..
/pub/mirrors/cdimage.debian.org/debi..
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

.ent0s-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.
.x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.
.x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.
.elease/source/ubuntu-14.04-src-2
.ease/source/ubuntu-14.04.1-src-2.
.elease/source/ubuntu-12.04-src-1.
.elease/source/ubuntu-13.10-src-2
.ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.4-src-1.
.vivid/alpha-1/source/vivid-src-1.
.ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.5-src-1.
.ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.5-src-2
.elease/source/ubuntu-14.10-src-1.
.elease/source/ubuntu-14.10-src-3.
.elease/source/ubuntu-12.10-src-1.
.elease/source/ubuntu-13.04-src-2
.vivid/alpha-1/source/vivid-src-3
.elease/source/ubuntu-14.04-src-1.
.elease/source/ubuntu-13.04-src-1.
.elease/source/ubuntu-12.10-src-2
.ease/source/ubuntu-14.04.1-src-1.
.elease/source/ubuntu-13.10-src-1.
.ease/source/ubuntu-14.04.1-src-3.
.iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-2.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-6.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-4.
.iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-s390x-DVD-1.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-1.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-5
.iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-3
.debian-7.8.0-kfreebsd-1386-DvD-1.
./iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-mips-DvD-1.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-3.
./iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-1386-DVD-2
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-2
.iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-sparc-DvD-1.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-7.
.2.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.
./iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-1a64-DVD-1.
.iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-armel-DvD-1.
.iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-armhf-DpvD-1.
./iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-s390-DVD-1.
.0/x86_64/SL-52-100608-x86_64-DVD.
.3.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.
.vivid/alpha-1/source/vivid-src-2
./Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-DvD-10f2
./iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-1386-DVD-3
.2.2/iso0/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.
.1/is0/1386/SL-51-013008-1386-DVD.
.86_64/Cent0S-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.
.so-dvd/debian-7.8.0-mipsel-DvD-1.
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iso
iso
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.iso
.iso

iso
iso
iso
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iso
iso
iso
iso

.iso
.iso
.iso

iso
iso
iso
iso

Modified

04/3ul/2014
02/0ct/2014
02/0ct/2014
17/Apr/2014
24/3ul1/2014
25/Apr/2012
17/0ct/2013
14/Feb/2013
18/pec/2014
07/Aug/2014
07/Aug/2014
22/0ct/2014
22/0ct/2014
17/0ct/2012
25/Apr/2013
18/Dec/2014
17/Apr/2014
25/Apr/2013
17/0ct/2012
24/3ul1/2014
17/0ct/2013
24/3ul1/2014
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
06/Mar/2013
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
10/3an/2015
06/0ct/2008
30/0ct/2014
18/Dec/2014
26/Sep/2014
10/3an/2015
29/Aug/2012
30/3an/2008
24/0ct/2014
10/3an/2015

15-3Jan-2015

File Size

.58
.24
.24
.49
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.48
.48
.48
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.47
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.47
.47
.47
.47
.45
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